
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

St.Nr. 

66 

75 

44 

32 

127 

50 

880 

111 

393 

33 

17 

4 

99 

98 

244 

15 

29 

944 

751 

868 

304 

Name 

Frank Häfner 

Sven Gödicke 

Pascal Steiner 

Nils Schäfer 

Mike Spile 

Tim Böhme 

Andreas Olschenka 

Onno Bitter 

Alexander Fraßmann 

David Frick 

Urs Bianco 

Sascha Hasanovic 

Jochen Fliegauf 

Matthias Frischke 

Chris Fricke 

Lucas Maurice Röhrs 

Jonathan Siebert 

Matthias Hoppe 

Peter Tyniec 

Daniel Krüger 

Patric Belter 

Klasse 

GMM 1000 

GMM 1000 

GMM 1000 

GMM 1000 

GMM 1000 

GMM 1000 

GMM 1000 

GMM 1000 

GMM 1000 

GMM 1000 

GMM 1000 

GMM 1000 

GMM 1000 

GMM 1000 

GMM 1000 

GMM 1000 

GMM 1000 

GMM 1000 

GMM 1000 

GMM 1000 

GMM 1000 

Beste Zeit. 

1:44.282 

1:44.584 

1:45.065 

1:45.474 

1:45.426 

1:46.064 

1:46.181 

1:47.953 

1:46.848 

1:48.427 

1:48.198 

1:47.982 

1:48.560 

1:47.110 

1:49.136 

1:48.845 

1:49.011 

1:49.289 

1:49.314 

1:49.497 

1:50.329 

In Runde 

3 

3 

10 

3 

8 

3 

7 

10 

7 

7 

7 

8 

8 

10 

6 

6 

6 

8 

9 

9 

10 

Runden 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff. 

5.069 

5.127 

13.717 

13.927 

20.712 

21.183 

35.886 

37.107 

43.840 

44.026 

46.335 

46.704 

47.193 

51.688 

53.400 

54.028 

54.340 

1:02.262 

1:02.650 

1:04.309 

Abstand 

5.069 

0.058 

8.590 

0.210 

6.785 

0.471 

14.703 

1.221 

6.733 

0.186 

2.309 

0.369 

0.489 

4.495 

1.712 

0.628 

0.312 

7.922 

0.388 

1.659 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

5.069 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

145,266 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:44.282 

Beste Geschw. 

146,890 

Beste Runde von 
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Rennen 2 - GMM 1000 

Rennen (15:00 und 1 Runden) started at 15:17:19 

Eurospeedway Lausitz/D 4,255 km 
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Pos. 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

St.Nr. 

80 

5 

894 

34 

178 

179 

35 

991 

88 

54 

65 

52 

176 

177 

76 

Name 

Fabian Kramp 

Timmi Jecht 

Marcel Rode 

Klaus Schlüter 

Felix Scheffold 

Jannis Papaioannou 

Christian Kaiser 

Patryk Snella 

Denis Kasper 

Søren Bak 

Christian Ternes 

Dennis Graves 

Thorsten Junker 

Sven Kessler 

Michael Praschak 

Klasse 

GMM 1000 

GMM 1000 

GMM 1000 

GMM 1000 

GMM 1000 

GMM 1000 

GMM 1000 

GMM 1000 

GMM 1000 

GMM 1000 

GMM 1000 

GMM 1000 

GMM 1000 

GMM 1000 

GMM 1000 

Beste Zeit. 

1:51.960 

1:51.609 

1:52.675 

1:52.091 

1:53.179 

1:54.857 

1:48.990 

1:53.846 

In Runde 

8 

10 

3 

2 

5 

4 

6 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Runden 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

7 

7 

1 

Diff. 

1:26.214 

1:31.489 

1:33.730 

1:45.166 

1:48.622 

1 Runde 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

NS 

Abstand 

21.905 

5.275 

2.241 

11.436 

3.456 

1 Runde 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

5.069 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

145,266 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:44.282 

Beste Geschw. 

146,890 

Beste Runde von 
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Eurospeedway Lausitz/D 4,255 km 

19.06.2022 15:10 
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